FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK TROOP SUMMARY
QUARTERLY REPORT TOTALS

October 2006 - December 2006

Written Warnings Asst  Crash F/E Arrests
Troop Expenditur Hours Miles HOV  Speed Other Rend Invest Notices Seatbel Speed DUl Othe HOV TOLL Total
A $80,681.62  2,530.50 21,979 47 321 130 375 96 199 39 498 5 285 0 0 827
B $11,554.02  338.00 4,113 0 46 16 32 3 21 10 129 1 22 0 0 162
C $23,099.35 57150 10,543 0 121 35 82 15 60 84 684 2 280 0 0 1,050
D $17,036.55  614.00 6,347 0 59 41 45 3 27 6 62 0 119 0 0 187
E $59,719.41  1,665.50 21,542 6 536 153 101 21 231 221 1,164 4 729 0 145 2,263
G $79,875.90  2,379.00 36,161 0 387 552 115 39 352 426 2,033 2 1238 0 0 3699
H $21,360.01  659.00 14,220 0 129 40 36 4 52 16 103 0 42 0 0 161
K $166,776.53  4,881.50 58,913 2 377 420 874 60 312 142 1,184 3 587 3 131 2,050
L $391,874.85  8,892.75 81,556 16 2,052 1,001 1,427 125 1,105 1,011 4,387 30 4737 32 0 10197
Grand Total ~ $851,978.24 22,531.75 255,374 71 4,028 2,388 3,087 366 2,359 1,955 10,244 47 8,039 35 276 20,596

Office of Program Planning
Monday, May 21, 2007



P .O. Number
306-04
PR43209-2
306-01
PR221611
306-14

306-10

306-08

306-05
PR172353

Total

Project
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT

Expenditures
$6,588.99
$5,327.42
$3,946.77

$25,516.44
$722.47
$22,299.37
$1,457.72
$7,777.60
$7,044.84

$80,681.62

Office of Program Planning
Monday, May 21, 2007

Hours
235.50
177.00
132.00
787.00

22.50
665.50

45.00
232.00
234.00

2,530.50

Miles
1,677
1,829
1,386
6,448

148
6,014

324
2,611
1,542

21,979

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
October 2006 - December 2006

Troop A

Written Warnings

HOV Speed  Other

0 0 2
0 17 22
0 22 11
0 104 54
0 0 0
47 126 27
0 16 2
0 34 12
0 2 0
47 321 130

Assist.
Rend.

42
15
162

84

53
12

375

Crash
Invest.

13

59

11

10

96

F/IE
Notices

14

22

79

54

23

199

HOV

O O O O O o o o o

o

Seatbelt
0

6

1

21

11

39

Arrests
Speed DUl  Other
2 0 15
39 0 34
38 0 21
229 2 132
0 0 0
111 0 28
22 0 0
55 3 54
2 0 1
498 5 285

Page 1 of 9

Toll

O O O O O o o o o

o

Total
17

79

60
384

139

22
123

827



P.O.Number  Project Expenditures

206-05 FDOT
206-09 FDOT
PR472112 FDOT
206-10 FDOT
Total

Office of Program Planning
Monday, May 21, 2007

$2,058.24
$299.76
$303.24
$8,892.78

$11,554.02

Hours
59.00
8.00
12.00
259.00

338.00

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
October 2006 - December 2006

Troop B

Written Warnings

Assist. Crash F/E

Miles HOV Speed  Other Rend. Invest.  Notices
272 0 0 0 0 0
25 0 0 4 0 0
186 0 0 0 0 0
3,630 0 46 12 32 3
4,113 0 46 16 32 3

19

21

o o o o

Seatbelt

0
2
0
8

10

Arrests
Speed DUl  Other
0 0 0
7 0 1
12 1 4
110 0 17
129 1 22

Page 2 of 9

Toll

o o o o

Total
0

10

17
135

162



P.O.Number  Project Expenditures

706-01 FDOT
108-01 FDOT
Total

Office of Program Planning
Monday, May 21, 2007

$16,087.50
$7,011.85

$23,099.35

Hours
357.50
214.00

571.50

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
October 2006 - December 2006

Troop C

Written Warnings
Assist. Crash F/E

Miles HOV Speed  Other Rend. Invest.  Notices
5,482 0 98 27 62 13
5,061 0 23 8 20 2

10,543 0 121 35 82 15

51
9

60

HOV

0
0

0

Seatbelt
50
34

84

Arrests
Speed DUl  Other
366 2 206
318 0 74
684 2 280
Page 3 of 9

Toll
0
0

0

Total
624
426

1,050



P .O. Number
PR208998
PR392626-V2
PR406838-V3
PR203262

Total

Office of Program Planning

Project
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT

Monday, May 21, 2007

Expenditures

$3,133.08
$9,423.05
$2,337.76
$2,142.66

$17,036.55

Hours
112.00
359.00
84.00
59.00

614.00

Miles
1,611
2,516
1,132
1,088

6,347

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
October 2006 - December 2006

Troop D

Written Warnings

Assist. Crash F/E
HOV Speed  Other Rend. Invest.  Notices

0 49 3 28 0
0 6 8 1 2
0 1 28 9 1
0 3 2 7 0
0 59 41 45 3

13
0
12
2

27

o o o o

Seatbelt

5

1
0
0

Arrests
Speed DUl  Other
6 0 43
51 0 38
4 0 38
1 0 0
62 0 119

Page 4 of 9

Toll

o o o o

Total
54

90

42

1

187



P .O. Number
606-05
606-06
606-01
606-02
606-04

Total

Office of Program Planning

Project
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT

Monday, May 21, 2007

Expenditures

$6,017.52
$1,016.90
$10,073.56
$22,024.40
$20,587.03

$59,719.41

Hours
177.00

29.50
296.00
594.00
569.00

1,665.50

Miles
1,341

407
1,874
8,700
9,220

21,542

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
October 2006 - December 2006

Troop E

Written Warnings

HOV

o o o o o

Speed
3

5

8

254
266

536

Other
6

8

16

81

42

153

Assist.
Rend.

34
54

101

Crash
Invest.

13

21

F/IE
Notices

123
86

231

HOV

o O o o o

Seatbelt
33

4

62

84

38

221

Arrests

Speed DUl  Other
126 0 123
107 0 1
306 0 354
279 3 140
346 1 111
1,164 4 729

Page 5 of 9

Toll Total
0 282

0 112

0 722

86 592
59 555

0 2,118



P .O. Number
206-02

206-04
PR391180
206-11
PR317008
PR205795-V2
PR665253

Total

Project
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
October 2006 - December 2006

Troop G

Written Warnings
Assist. Crash F/E

Expenditures Hours Miles HOV Speed  Other Rend. Invest.  Notices HOV Seatbelt
$14,287.22 370.00 6,637 0 15 8 14 2 5 0 104
$3,655.78 129.00 2,053 0 43 48 11 0 27 0 20
$6,886.53 164.00 1,976 0 26 1 2 1 15 0 30
$2,348.27 74.00 1,266 0 32 12 7 0 9 0 46
$8,408.20 228.50 2,699 0 56 11 3 7 16 0 96
$38,596.12 1,250.50 18,886 0 211 471 78 29 276 0 102
$5,693.78 163.00 2,644 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 28
$79,875.90 2,379.00 36,161 0 387 552 115 39 352 0 426

Office of Program Planning
Monday, May 21, 2007

Arrests
Speed DUl  Other
467 0 143
67 0 48
230 0 83
36 0 44
247 0 136
794 2 680
192 0 104
2,033 2 1,238
Page 6 of 9

Toll

o O O o o o o

Total
714
135
343
126
479

1,578
324

3,699



P.O.Number  Project Expenditures
206-03 FDOT $21,360.01
Total $21,360.01

Office of Program Planning
Monday, May 21, 2007

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
October 2006 - December 2006

Troop H
Written Warnings
Assist. Crash F/E
Hours Miles HOV Speed  Other Rend. Invest.  Notices HOV Seatbelt
659.00 14,220 0 129 40 36 4 52 0 16
659.00 14,220 0 129 40 36 4 52 0 16

0

Arrests
Speed DUI
103
103

0

Other
42

42

Page 7 of 9

Toll

0

0

Total
161

161



P .O. Number
854-04
PR653421-V4
854-06

854-03

409-01

854-02

854-01

852-01
PR183916

Total

Project
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT

Expenditures
$20,070.00
$120,090.27
$624.96
$675.00
$360.00
$8,550.00
$761.30
$420.00
$15,225.00

$166,776.53

Office of Program Planning
Monday, May 21, 2007

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
October 2006 - December 2006

Troop K

Written Warnings
Assist. Crash F/E

Hours Miles HOV Speed  Other Rend. Invest.  Notices
446.00 4,763 0 91 95 155 13 142
3,831.50 46,021 2 128 234 471 37 82
16.00 245 0 1 0 0 0 0
15.00 181 0 3 1 6 0 0
8.00 147 0 4 2 3 0 0
190.00 2,859 0 29 10 71 0 10
18.00 239 0 0 0 2 0 0
12.00 122 0 0 0 0 1 0
345.00 4,336 0 121 78 166 9 78
4,881.50 58,913 2 377 420 874 60 312

HOV

O O O O O O O w o

w

Arrests

Seatbelt Speed DUl  Other

41 152 2 152
50 569 1 207
0 1 0 0
1 13 0 15
0 8 0 2
12 211 0 127
0 3 0 1
0 0 0 0
38 227 0 83
142 1,184 3 587
Page 8 of 9

Toll
51
19

51

Total
398
849

1
29
10

410

349

1,970



P .O. Number
406-02

406-5

406-6

412-01

412-02
PR66059-V2

Total

Project
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT

Expenditures

$5,726.10
$12,425.00
$3,360.00
$3,690.00
$10,012.50
$356,661.25

$391,874.85

Office of Program Planning
Monday, May 21, 2007

Hours
189.00
355.00
96.00
82.00
222.50
7,948.25

8,892.75

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
October 2006 - December 2006

Troop L

Written Warnings
Assist. Crash F/E

Miles HOV Speed  Other Rend. Invest.  Notices
3,939 0 64 38 8 0 27
1,852 0 0 0 0 0 0
814 0 0 0 0 0 0
1,285 0 14 10 19 6 2
3,391 0 68 47 51 6 19
70,275 16 1,906 906 1,349 113 1,057
81,556 16 2,052 1,001 1,427 125 1,105

HOV

o O o o o

32

32

Seatbelt
25

0

0

5

17

964

1,011

Arrests
Speed DUl  Other
76 0 42
0 0 0
0 0 0
70 1 41
194 1 104
4,047 28 4,550
4,387 30 4,737

Page 9 of 9

Toll

o O O o o o

Total
143

117
316
9,621

10,197



